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5.liga Frydek Mistek

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo VA v R P Skére Primér Body
1. Jestéri 30 25 0 5 14315 477,17 121,5
2. BKBaska 30 24 0 6 13523 450,77 113,5
3. 3kratX 30 16 0 14 12116 395,87 80,5
4. Holes Team 30 13 0 17 11912 397,07 69,5
5. STIiSKA 30 12 0 18 11137 362,70 65,0
6. Neprectavitelni 30 0 0 30 0 0,00 0,0
Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Jestéri 5 5 0 0 2378 475,60 24,5
2. BKBaska 5 4 0 1 2284 456,80 18,0
3. 3kratX 5 3 0 2 2079 407,80 15,0
4. STIiSKA 5 2 0 3 193 37440 10,0
5. Holes Team 5 1 0 4 2030 406,00 7,5
6. Neprectavitelni 5 0 0 5 0 0,00 0,0
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5.liga Frydek Mistek - jednotlivci celkem

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
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Jméno
Zarecky Vlastimil
Motyka Vlastimil
Hovézak Rosta
Vlach Zdenék
Chlopcik Jiri
Satny Radim
Pasic¢nyk Ivan
Havlik st. Pavel
Keprt Pavel
Bucha Radovan
Novotarsky Lukas
Havlik ml. Pavel
Muzikova Sarka
Obornd Eva
Pavlicek Vaclav
Muzik Matéj
Hradil Tomas
Chalupa David
Cedivoda David
Kahaja David

Kusa Kristyna

Druzstvo
3 krét X
Jestéri
BK Baska
Jestéri
Jestéri
BK Baska
BK Baska
Holes Team
BK Baska
3 krat X
Holes Team
Holes Team
STiSKA
STiSKA
STiSKA
STiSKA
Holes Team
STiSKA
3 krat X
STiSKA
3 krat X
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15
30

Prlimér
174,32
165,67
158,04
156,43
155,07
151,46
146,13
139,14
137,83
132,80
132,43
131,67
128,80
128,47
125,75
124,79
123,50
114,50
113,40
106,73
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20
18
16
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11
10
14

21

Skore
4358
4970
4267
4693
4652
4241
3361
3896
1654
3984
2781
2765
1932
2184

503
2371
2470
2290

567
1601
2967

Body
21,0
24,5
18,0
25,0
23,0
20,5
18,0
16,0
8,0
16,5
9,5
8,0
10,0
9,0
2,0
8,0
10,0
6,0
2,0
6,0
9,0



5.liga Frydek Mistek - jednotlivci
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Jméno
Vlach Zdenék
Zarecky Vlastimil
Novotarsky Lukas
Pasic¢nyk Ivan
Satny Radim
Chlopcik JiFi
Motyka Vlastimil
Hovézak Rosta
Havlik st. Pavel
Oborna Eva
Bucha Radovan
Pavlicek Vaclav
Muzikova Sarka
Havlik ml. Pavel
Hradil Tomas
Kahaja David

Kusa Kristyna

Druzstvo
Jestéri
3 krat X
Holes Team
BK Baska
BK Baska
Jestéfi
Jestéfi
BK Baska
Holes Team
STiSKA
3 krat X
STiSKA
STiSKA
Holes Team
Holes Team
STiSKA
3 krat X

H

u w A~ A W P~ U0l L1 U1 L1 UL1 N LU,

Prlimeér
175,80
172,00
165,50
155,00
152,60
150,00
149,80
149,20
144,40
136,00
134,40
125,75
125,33
123,50
120,75
104,33
101,40
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P
0
1
1
1
1
0
0
3
3
2
2
2
2
3
2
3
3

Skére
879
860
331
775
763
750
749
746
722
680
672
503
376
494
483
313
507

Body
5,0
4,0
0,5
4,0
4,0
5,0
4,5
2,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
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5.liga Frydek Mistek - zapasy

:] q:EHE 4,0 458 : 457 1,0 Holes Team Jestéri 50 495 : 333 0,0 STiSKA
Hovézak Rosta 143 181 1,0  Havlik st. Pavel Chlopcik Jifi 1,0 150 94 Kahaja David
Satny Radim 1,0 164 156 Novotarsky Lukas Motyka Vlastimil 1,0 130 96 Pavli¢ek Vaclav
Pasi¢nyk Ivan 1,0 151 120 Havlik ml. Pavel Vlach Zdenék 1,0 215 143 Obornd Eva +8
3 krat X 50 358 : O 0,0 Neprectavitelni 3 krat X 4,0 411 : 339 1,0 STiSKA
Zarecky Vlastimil 1,0 144 Zarecky Vlastimil 1,0 180 100 Kahaja David
Bucha Radovan 1,0 134 Bucha Radovan 1,0 131 123 Pavlicek Vaclav
Kusd Kristyna +8 1,0 80 Kusd Kristyna +8 100 116 1,0  Oborna Eva +8
BK Baska 50 467 : O 0,0 Neprectavitelni Holes Team 0,5 386 : 458 4,5 Jestéri
Hovézak Rosta 1,0 152 Havlik st. Pavel 121 136 1,0  Chlopcik Jifi
Satny Radim 1,0 164 Novotdrsky Lukas 0,5 175 175 0,5  Motyka Vlastimil
Pasi¢nyk Ivan 1,0 151 Hradil Tomas 90 147 1,0  Vlach Zdenék
Jestéri 50 445 : 383 0,0 BK Baska 3 krat X 50 411 : 350 0,0 Holes Team
Motyka Vlastimil 1,0 141 127 Hovézék Rosta Zarecky Vlastimil 1,0 168 153 Havlik st. Pavel
Chlop¢ik Jifi 1,0 127 108 Satny Radim Bucha Radovan 1,0 132 91 Hradil Tomés
Vlach Zdenék 1,0 177 148 Pasi¢nyk Ivan Kusa Kristyna +8 1,0 111 106 Havlik ml. Pavel

Neprectavitelni : Holes Team 50 449 : O 0,0 Neprectavitelni
153 1,0  Oborné Eva +8 Havlik st. Pavel 1,0 147
105 1,0  Pavlitek Véclav Hradil Tomas 1,0 154
128 1,0  Muzikova Sarka +8 Havlik ml. Pavel 1,0 148

STiSKA 0,0 378 : 479 5,0 BKBaska JestéFi 371 0,0 3kratX
Oborné Eva +8 135 174 1,0  Hovézak Rosta Chlopcik Jifi 1,0 174 125 Zarecky Vlastimil
Kahaja David 119 165 1,0  Satny Radim Motyka Vlastimil 1,0 142 138 Bucha Radovan
Muzikové Sarka +8 124 140 1,0  Pasi¢nyk Ivan Vlach Zdenék 1,0 194 108 Kusa Kristyna +8

Neprectavitelni : Jestéri Holes Team 1,0 388 : 436 4,0 STiSKA
163 1,0  Chlop¢ik Jirf Havlik st. Pavel 120 133 1,0  Oborna Eva +8
161 1,0  Motyka Vlastimil Hradil Tomas 1,0 148 124 Muzikovéa Sérka +8
146 1,0  Vlach Zdenék Havlik ml. Pavel 120 179 1,0  Pavlicek Vaclav

3 krat X 1,0 488 : 497 4,0 BKBaska

Zarecky Vlastimil 1,0 243 150 Hovézak Rosta

Bucha Radovan 137 162 1,0  Satny Radim

Kusa Kristyna +8 108 185 1,0  Pasi¢nyk Ivan




